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1 42 BARGALLO GRANERO Julia 7490960 1995 CAT CAEI 100 100 100 100 75 52 75 85 100 100 - - - - 85 - 85 100 1157

2 46 ROCAMORA BADIA Ona 7490926 1995 CAT CAEI 75 75 85 40 100 100 75 75 85 85 - - - - 100 100 75 - 1070

3 38 EGUIBAR BRETON Sara 11463 1995 ARA MAYEN 85 65 65 - 56 56 100 100 49 65 - - - - 65 - 100 - 806

4 81 LLOPIS OLMEDO Alejandra 7491873 1996 ANZ MONAC 60 60 60 65 56 65 46 49 38 56 - - - - 60 75 40 40 770

5 27 FERNANDEZ SALMON Georgina 7491045 1995 ANZ MONAC 100 85 85 85 85 85 56 - 75 - - - - - - - - - 656

6 84 MORENO ESCOBAR Rocio 7491810 1996 ANZ CJGRD 46 46 49 60 46 38 52 56 20 36 - - - - 40 40 56 65 650

7 72 RAFEL I OLIVO Ares 7491129 1995 CAT ACEC 56 56 52 49 49 44 60 65 56 - - - - - 49 - 52 60 648

8 90 GARI SANCHEZ Catalina 7490924 1995 CAT CAEI 49 49 60 - 65 49 56 26 65 60 - - - - 56 - 100 - 635

9 58 DIAZPRIETO RIBO Anna 12797 1995 CAT U.E.C 38 - 100 52 75 60 100 - 0 0 - - - - 100 - 65 32 622

10 48 VILANOVA BADOSA Cristina 11722 1995 CAT LMCE 65 - 32 - 60 75 85 - 60 75 - - - - - - 75 85 612

11 37 SERRANO VERGARA Cristina 13840 1995 CAT C.E.T 52 18 9 - 19 18 44 46 30 44 - - - - 49 52 60 75 516

12 8 SAINZ V AUZ Maria 6492074 1996 VAS AASTN 28 - 56 75 28 34 30 - 31 38 - - - - 36 49 49 56 510

13 11 CAPELLA GRANE Laura 7491200 1995 CAT GRAN - - 49 60 44 32 0 - 18 28 - - - - 75 65 56 46 473

14 7 MEGIAS MUÑOZ Andrea 6491773 1996 MAD PRO 40 - 28 - 44 0 49 52 36 - - - - - 75 - 60 52 436

15 35 DIEZ MARTINEZ Natalia 12631 1995 MAD PILAR 17 - 46 46 40 36 20 - 46 40 - - - - 85 - 36 17 429

16 45 SORIA FUENTES Laura 7490959 1995 CAT CAEI 28 36 56 - 36 30 28 36 26 31 - - - - 17 17 49 36 426

17 34 LOPEZ COSTA Clara 7491665 1996 CAT CAEI 56 - 75 - - - 52 60 52 34 - - - - 65 - - - 394

18 10 SARASA RUBIO Marta 7491273 1995 ARA MAYEN 22 3 40 44 14 13 - - 44 56 - - - - 56 85 16 - 393

19 85 JIMENEZ SALMURRI Marta 7491790 1996 CAT LLIVI 16 0 0 - 26 24 38 32 40 49 - - - - 52 60 46 - 383

20 5 TAULER LLUCH Jana 7491081 1995 CAT CANMC 34 38 22 - 32 15 38 38 - - - - - - 36 28 40 49 370

21 44 MORA BOVIO Belen 7491834 1996 ARA MAYEN 17 26 18 - 24 26 24 30 24 30 - - - - 46 46 24 26 361

22 78 CARLIN GONZALEZ Jimena 7490934 1995 MAD PRO 34 - 11 5 60 46 40 40 - - - - - - 44 56 18 - 354

22 56 CORMENZANA BALLESTEROS Silvia 7491749 1996 CAT CEVA 24 28 30 36 14 10 36 - 34 46 - - - - 30 44 22 - 354

24 75 UGALDE MORENO Lara 7491681 1996 ARA FORMI 32 - 13 - 30 16 40 44 13 26 - - - - 20 18 36 44 332

25 52 TABERNA VILLANUEVA Ana 7491683 1996 ARA FORMI 6 - 34 32 10 11 32 - 8 17 - - - - 34 26 26 34 270

26 71 MARTIN IZKUE Amaia 13268 1995 NAV ESQNV 18 20 24 30 0 - 22 28 5 16 - - - - 16 19 30 38 266

27 69 SALAZAR RUBIO Olatz 6491409 1995 VAS AASTN 0 7 16 24 22 22 20 24 0 4 - - - - 18 24 32 30 243

28 6 MAS-SARDA ROSSELL Maria 7491927 1996 CAT CANMC 38 44 10 - 38 28 17 - 9 - - - - - 15 0 24 19 242

29 20 DEULOFEU BARTI Mireia 7490917 1995 CAT CANMC 44 52 38 - - - - - - - - - - - 38 32 34 - 238

30 19 DALMAU TAULES Maria 7491745 1996 CAT CANMC 12 14 9 14 2 - 26 34 16 20 - - - - 40 36 11 - 234

31 13 DURAN SAGARRA Mireia 7491270 1995 CAT LLIVI 20 4 0 - 14 0 15 0 22 18 - - - - 44 38 28 24 227

32 73 VIDAL SOUCHEIRON Maria 13024 1995 CAT LMCE 36 32 17 - 18 19 9 14 12 10 - - - - 16 11 10 14 218

33 12 MARTORELL COLOM Mireia 1492789 1996 CAT CANMC 40 40 52 - 40 40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 212

34 77 FONCUBERTA VIDAL Anna 7490234 1996 CAT LMCE 34 34 32 - 12 - - - 28 19 - - - - 28 20 - - 207

35 25 VIDAL SERRA Cristina 7490225 1996 CAT LMCE 49 - 20 - 14 - 19 - 0 11 - - - - 3 - 46 28 190

36 76 GARCIA MERINO Anna 13043 1996 CAT LMCE 0 - 15 18 0 0 32 - 2 14 - - - - 30 22 19 20 172

37 3 ALEU ROIG Aina 14018 1996 CAT LMCE 36 - - - 32 20 - - - - - - - - 38 0 22 22 170

37 82 APRAIZ CALDERON Rocio 7492160 1996 VAS AASTN - - 22 - 24 14 17 - 15 24 - - - - 24 - 30 - 170

39 50 LLINAS OROZCO Ana 7491646 1996 CAT CEVA 30 30 36 38 12 12 - - - - - - - - - - - - 158

40 83 ETXARRI CABRE Anna 13026 1996 CAT LMCE 22 24 18 28 3 2 12 19 0 3 - - - - 12 13 - - 156

41 4 CASTANY RIO Sara 7491364 1995 CAT CEAP 7 12 28 26 20 17 1 6 0 0 - - - - 8 5 10 14 154

42 18 CARABEL MARTIN Ana 11944 1996 ARA CERLR 16 19 14 17 0 0 5 9 - - - - - - 34 16 12 11 153

43 39 ROBREDO PIÑERA Cristina 7490933 1995 MAD PRO 46 - 26 - 65 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 137

44 16 MUÑOZ RUIZ Patricia 7491852 1996 ANZ RURAL 8 8 26 - 20 0 22 - 17 22 - - - - 0 - 4 2 129

45 54 MENDEZ MARTINEZ Andrea 7491467 1995 CYL CONTY 3 - 0 - - - 14 22 10 15 - - - - 32 30 0 1 127

46 33 CORETTI SANCHEZ Naroa 7491527 1995 VAS AASTN 15 16 12 19 2 4 0 - 6 7 - - - - 19 8 1 7 116
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47 80 ARASANZ SOLANA Maria 11895 1995 ARA CERLR 14 - 11 - 8 0 8 11 - - - - - - 10 14 16 15 107

48 65 FACIL MORENO Lucia 11900 1996 ARA CERLR 0 0 8 16 8 8 18 18 0 2 - - - - - - 10 12 100

49 14 ALONSO MARTIN Iciar 7491427 1995 AST TORRE 0 - - - 0 - 0 0 19 - - - - - 46 34 - - 99

50 68 SANCHEZ PASCUA Alma 7490700 1995 CAT CEVA 0 - 20 34 0 0 11 - 0 5 - - - - 5 12 7 - 94

51 59 MENDEZ CALLEJA Emma 7491267 1995 CYL CONTY 8 13 13 22 4 1 0 - 0 6 - - - - 2 10 13 - 92

52 32 GARMENDIA GONZALEZ Leire 7490986 1995 CAT CEVA 5 11 0 10 - - 8 13 1 8 - - - - 1 7 13 10 87

53 64 BENITO SIMON Marina 7491700 1996 ARA PANTI 6 7 7 3 5 - 14 - 0 9 - - - - 0 - 14 18 83

54 88 LAUNAY ORLANDO Helena 7491928 1996 ARA MAYEN 20 22 17 20 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 79

55 92 FERNANDEZ ALONSO Irati 7490996 1995 CAT U.E.C 19 - - - 0 0 6 15 11 - - - - - 8 - 17 - 76

56 49 MESTRE GUTIERREZ Elena 7492089 1996 MAD AMSTD 7 10 4 11 7 3 - - 0 0 - - - - 3 1 9 16 71

57 1 GALOFRE RECASENS Carla 11863 1996 ARA CERLR 14 9 6 15 17 9 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70

58 62 ERGÜIN GARCIA Ane 7491685 1996 ARA FORMI 9 5 0 6 6 7 3 7 0 0 - - - - 9 2 2 9 65

59 30 BORDONABA CLEMENTE Sara 7491506 1995 ARA MAYEN 0 0 5 12 0 0 11 16 0 0 - - - - 7 4 3 4 62

60 59 VALENCIA CARLA 13050 95 CAT LMCE - - - - - - 13 20 0 12 - - - - 4 9 - - 58

61 22 CRESPO GOMARA Carolina 7491224 1995 ARA FORMI 13 15 12 - 1 6 - - - - - - - - - - - - 47

61 63 LPZ LACALLE ABASOLO Estitxu 7491073 1995 CAB SIDEN 0 0 2 8 0 - 0 - 0 - - - - - 7 15 7 8 47

63 2 BLANCHER OLIU Laia 7491143 1995 CAT CEAC 0 0 0 - 0 0 19 17 0 0 - - - - - - - - 36

63 31 MASVIDAL ANDREU Julia 7491163 1995 CAT CEAC 18 18 - - 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 36

63 24 NESWEDA TOBIA Maria 7491694 1996 CAT LLIVI 0 - 0 0 0 - 4 12 7 13 - - - - - - - - 36

66 61 AZANZA ATONDO Begoña 13636 1996 NAV ESQNV 0 - 0 4 0 0 0 - 0 0 - - - - 15 6 4 6 35

67 15 MOLLER COLOMINAS Ariadna 7491164 1995 CAT CEAC 0 - 0 - 9 5 6 10 0 0 - - - - - - - - 30

68 26 HERREROS FERNANDEZ Maider 7491233 1996 ARA CEC 0 0 10 13 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23

69 22 CASTELLVI JULIA 1492548 95 CAT CEMT - - - - - - 7 - 14 0 - - - - - - - - 21

70 57 MASIA SAMBOLA Laura 11756 1995 CAT LMCE - - 19 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19

71 74 APEZTEGUIA ELENA 7491687 96 CAT CANMC - - - - - - 10 8 0 0 - - - - - - - - 18

71 38 PLANA IRENE 7491077 95 CAT CANMC - - - - - - 16 2 0 0 - - - - - - - - 18

73 41 ESTEFANELL ALOS Maria 12824 1996 MAD PILAR 0 0 3 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - 17

74 70 HERRERO LLANOS Ma Jesus 7492105 1996 AST TORRE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 - - - - 0 3 0 5 13

74 43 ISERTE MISSE Marta 7491735 1996 CAT CANMC 0 2 0 0 0 0 11 - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 13

76 86 BURGOS VILLANUEVA Marta 7490125 1996 ARA CEC 10 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 10

77 74 RODRIGUEZ ARIAS Leyre 7491942 1995 CYL LEITR 0 - 1 7 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 8

78 67 JIMENEZ CLARA 7491993 95 CAT CEAC - - - - - - 3 4 0 0 - - - - - - - - 7

79 67 REVILLA MARTINEZ Alicia 7491347 1995 ARA FORMI 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 1 3 0 - - - - - - - - 5

79 53 GORINA LAURA 7491078 95 CAT CANMC - - - - - - 0 5 0 0 - - - - - - - - 5

81 40 OLIVA LAIA 7492079 95 CAT GRAN - - - - - - 1 3 0 0 - - - - - - - - 4

82 16 WHITE PEREZ REBECA 7492233 1996 RIO EDV - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 3 3

83 87 BARBERENA TURRAU Natalia 6491353 1995 ARA FORMI 0 - 0 2 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2

84 91 GONZALEZ PINTEÑO Aida 7491939 1995 CYL LEITR 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 1

85 36 ALBEROLA GARCIA Teresa 75902 1995 MUR EMD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - 0 0 - - 0

85 51 BECERRO BODAS Marieta 793382 1996 MAD PINIL 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - 0

85 17 CEBALLOS BURGOS Ines 7491816 1996 CAB TAJAH 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

85 29 DIAZ ALVAREZ Claudia 75846 1995 AST PJRES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - 0

85 89 GARRIDO FERNANDEZ Salome 7491743 1996 GAL CBZAM 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 - - - - 0 0 0 0 0

85 60 GOMEZ GONZALEZ Irene 7491869 1996 ANZ MONAC 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

85 9 GUTIERREZ ARENAS Elena 7491075 1995 CAB SIDEN 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0

85 53 MORAN ALONSO Lucia 7491894 1996 CYL MAF 0 0 0 - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

85 28 NAVARRO LOPEZ Itziar 7491362 1995 CAT CEAP 0 0 0 - - - 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - 0
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85 47 NIETO HERNANDEZ Silvia 7491497 1995 MAD C.D.E 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

85 79 ROMERO CALVET Clara 13911 1996 ARA CERLR 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

85 21 SOUCHEIRON ROVIRA Carla 7491369 1995 CAT CEAP 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

85 40 TELLO GARCIA Teresa 7491322 1995 ARA MAYEN 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

85 23 TRIANA FERNANDEZ Germana 75864 1996 AST PJRES 0 - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

85 66 VILLAR MARTIN Marta 7491072 1995 CAB SOLVA 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

85 55 UGARTE MARTIN Clara 1492740 1995 MAD TECAL - - 0 - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

85 45 ROJALS PAULA 14019 95 CAT CEMT - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

85 18 TEVAR ERREA Ana 7491257 1995 CAB AVALA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 - 0

85 32 ITURBE MUÑOZ ELISA 1492961 1995 RIO SLE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 - 0
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1 PONS DOSTA Alex 13185 1995 CAT MLEC 85 85 100 85 85 100 65 85 75 100 - - - - 100 100 49 10 1124

2 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ Ignacio 7491819 1996 ANZ CJGRD 100 100 85 - 65 75 60 75 100 85 - - - - 60 85 32 13 935

3 IGLESIAS GOMENDIO Alvaro 13097 1995 CAT CEVA 60 - 100 100 100 65 60 65 65 - - - - - 34 32 75 75 831

4 ROMARATE ALBERDI Pablo 12886 1995 ARA MAYEN 100 65 85 75 32 30 44 38 17 32 - - - - 85 53 40 49 745

5 COGOLLOS BARANDA Fernando 7490995 1995 CAT ACEC 52 52 75 - 56 49 100 28 49 52 - - - - 65 60 65 - 703

6 RIBA MIRABET Albert 13035 1996 CAT LMCE 44 44 65 56 85 60 75 52 56 - - - - - 30 38 85 - 690

7 GUERRA MARTIN Gabriel 7490925 1995 CAT CAEI 38 46 - - 100 85 85 60 46 65 - - - - 22 3 65 46 661

8 CASTELL GAJA Joan 7491157 1995 CAT CEAC 65 49 60 65 56 56 100 - - - - - - - 75 75 - - 601

9 PEREIRO OLAIZOLA Jon 7490915 1995 CAT CEVA 28 17 49 46 46 24 36 - 44 - - - - - 46 49 100 85 570

10 ETXEZARRETA REZOLA Adur 7492085 1996 NAV ESQNV 56 60 60 60 60 32 0 - 18 38 - - - - 53 6 100 24 567

11 BERTRAN GISPERT Adria 7490097 1995 CAT BELLV 75 - 75 - 75 40 - - 85 75 - - - - 100 - 0 - 525

12 BLEDA VILALTA Alex 7490920 1995 CAT CEVA 65 15 28 - 75 53 65 46 40 46 - - - - 0 - 30 40 503

13 GASTAMINZA UNANUE Iker 7491663 1996 CAT CEVA 85 75 20 - 46 10 - - 52 49 - - - - 60 56 20 - 473

14 CORDERO BARNADAS Ferran 13179 1995 CAT MLEC 32 38 49 52 17 15 28 - 19 28 - - - - 36 30 46 65 455

14 JOHN BUEHLER Luca 793616 1995 CAT CANMC - - - - - - - - 60 60 - - - - 85 65 85 100 455

16 PUIG PALLAS Toni 7490936 1996 CAT MLEC - - - - 60 22 85 100 36 56 - - - - 75 - 19 - 453

17 GORGUES POBLET Guim 13036 1996 CAT LMCE 49 - 44 40 15 0 49 36 38 44 - - - - 46 46 0 - 407

18 SANLLEHI NEGRE Eduard 12804 1996 CAT U.E.C 28 20 36 38 9 - 26 32 32 36 - - - - 22 16 52 56 403

19 GELABERT FAURA Xavier 7490919 1995 CAT CEVA 44 34 - - 44 44 34 - 30 34 - - - - 49 44 24 - 381

20 CABALLERO CASANOVA Javier 7111 1995 NAV ESQNV 15 - 15 - 22 14 34 30 20 26 - - - - 53 34 60 52 375

21 EGEA ESCRIBA Enrique 7491088 1995 ANZ RURAL 36 - 46 32 16 0 10 - 28 30 - - - - 56 40 19 30 343

22 RAVENTOS VIÑAS Ignasi 13028 1995 CAT LMCE 10 - - - 44 46 56 49 2 24 - - - - 49 - 40 9 329

23 CHERCOLES MIR Miquel 13038 1996 CAT LMCE 56 30 52 - 19 - 15 - 3 14 - - - - 44 28 56 - 317

24 PEDRET LABORDA Alex 13041 1996 CAT LMCE 15 - - - 49 4 44 44 22 - - - - - 36 36 49 - 299

25 ABAD RODRIGUEZ Lucas 7491223 1995 ARA FORMI 85 56 - - 15 - 52 56 - - - - - - 13 - 16 - 293

26 SUÑE GOMEZ Eduard 6709 1995 CAT LMCE 46 - 32 36 14 - 24 26 13 17 - - - - 19 13 46 - 286

26 KRATTLI TORRENS Walti 95079 1996 CAT MLEC - - 32 - 0 - 40 44 34 40 - - - - 18 26 30 22 286

28 VALLES IÑARREA Adrian 7099 1995 NAV ESQNV 24 24 26 34 16 13 3 12 15 - - - - - 26 19 38 32 282

29 VILLARREAL MENDEZ Raul 7491870 1996 GAL CBZAM - - - - 30 - 40 5 10 15 - - - - 28 17 75 60 280

30 MORENO COLILLES Bernat 7491671 1996 CAT SOL - - 46 49 38 40 28 - 7 22 - - - - 17 15 13 - 275

31 MARIN SUBIRA Oriol 7491161 1995 CAT CEAC 30 36 30 30 14 16 - - - - - - - - 9 9 44 34 252

32 ALVAREZ MORAN Lucas 7491431 1995 ARA MAYEN 11 12 28 28 20 0 20 19 24 20 - - - - 17 12 38 - 249

33 CASTELLA SAPE Sergi 7491413 1995 CAT CANMC 32 - 12 - - - 17 22 12 16 - - - - 28 18 36 44 237

34 MARTIN SANZ Gotzon 7491740 1996 VAS LVERD 34 32 - - 30 28 5 13 0 9 - - - - 20 20 15 16 222

35 PASCUAL SEGARRA Pol 13033 1996 CAT LMCE 16 18 18 - 49 36 9 0 0 0 - - - - 24 7 26 18 221

36 TEY PUGES Js Maria 7491730 1996 CAT CANMC 46 22 36 - 0 0 22 16 5 13 - - - - 19 22 7 8 216

37 ORTEGA FORNESA Ricard 13034 1996 CAT LMCE - - - - 53 20 18 20 0 2 - - - - 34 24 28 15 214

38 ARTIGAS COROMINAS Roger 13524 1995 CAT U.E.C 13 14 - - 34 17 19 17 5 11 - - - - 10 1 60 7 208

39 PEREZ DE JUAN Guillem 11342 1995 CAT G.N.A 22 - 19 24 - - 30 - 0 4 - - - - 11 11 34 36 191

40 ORTEGA PEREZ Luis 7491414 1995 MAD PILAR - - 22 26 28 26 22 - 16 19 - - - - 6 - - - 165

41 SANCHEZ DIAZ Miguel 7491795 1996 ANZ CJGRD 17 - 20 - 8 7 38 34 - - - - - - 26 10 - - 160

42 GARATE GALINDO Angel 95104 1996 ARA MAYEN 36 40 16 - 4 0 8 - 0 0 - - - - 14 - 20 20 158

43 RICO SARMIENTO Jaime 7491408 1995 VAS LVERD 9 13 24 22 34 - 16 10 0 - - - - - 15 8 1 0 152

44 ARRIOLA ZUGAZA Jon 7491652 1996 CAT CEVA 14 - 17 3 - - 3 4 0 1 - - - - 4 - 52 38 136

45 MARTINEZ ALBORNOZ Iñigo 11927 1996 NAV ESQNV - - - - 2 - 17 24 0 7 - - - - 16 14 24 26 130

46 7 PONT Alex 7491731 96 CAT CANMC - - - - - - 18 15 0 6 - - - - 9 5 32 28 113

47 AMETLLER VIVES Oriol 7159 1995 CAT C.C.E 40 28 24 - 12 8 - - - - - - - - - - - - 112

48 CHALLENOR AZAOLA George 5491417 1995 MAD PRO 26 26 7 - 7 9 0 - 0 0 - - - - 17 - 5 12 109



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Campeonatos de España Infantiles II

Hombres

Clasificación Final

www.tonimonterde.comVola Timing (www.vola.fr)

El 26/03/2010 a 13:50  /  Página 2/3

Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Código Año FederaciónClub M GS1 Final GS1 M SL1 Final SL1 M GS2 Final GS2 M SL2 Final SL2 M SG1 Final SC1 M SG2 Final SC2 M SG3 Final SC3 M GS3 Final GS3 M SL3 Final SL3 Puntos

49 MASDEU VIDAL Joan 11676 1995 CAT LMCE 10 11 40 44 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 105

50 BINOCHE -- Renaud 1493061 1995 ANZ MONAC 4 8 5 14 0 0 5 11 6 12 - - - - 0 0 16 17 98

51 ABRALDES SZIGRISZT Iñigo 7491672 1996 CAT CAEI 12 16 15 - 9 2 0 - - - - - - - 0 0 18 19 91

52 LASCORZ PEDROLA Guillermo 7491704 1996 CAT CAEI 20 0 18 - 0 - 6 - 9 0 - - - - 15 - 19 - 87

53 MENDEZ PEREZ Sergio 7491430 1995 CYL MAF 0 1 19 19 18 19 0 7 - - - - - - 0 0 3 - 86

54 FERNANDEZ TEIJEIRO Jorge 7491071 1995 CAB SIDEN - - - - 44 34 0 - - - - - - - 0 0 1 - 79

55 FRANCO SUAREZ Pablo 6491532 1995 CYL CONTY 0 - 17 16 4 0 0 6 0 0 - - - - 2 4 10 11 70

56 LINARES PEREZ Luis 13687 1996 MAD TECAL - - - - 13 18 0 8 - - - - - - 0 0 14 14 67

57 MARTIN AGUILAR Gerardo 7491851 1996 ANZ LIFE 30 20 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 64

58 PRIETO FERNANDEZ Ignacio 7491000 1996 CYL MAF 2 - 9 11 11 - 7 9 0 0 - - - - 7 2 5 - 63

59 GARRIGA BRAVO Ignacio 11907 1995 ARA CERLR 7 10 12 13 13 1 0 1 0 0 - - - - 0 0 4 - 61

60 CARRERO SANCHEZ Fernando 7491792 1996 ANZ CJGRD - - - - - - - - 26 18 - - - - 0 - 12 - 56

61 ZUAZUBISCAR GONZALEZ Kepa 7097 1995 NAV ESQNV 3 0 - - 26 12 8 - 0 3 - - - - - - - - 52

62 95 ORTEU Jaume 793471 96 CAT E.E.C - - - - - - 20 18 - - - - - - - - - - 38

63 BELIO PICKFORD Jos 7492043 1996 ARA PANTI 0 - 14 18 0 3 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - 35

63 VILADOT DURAN Oriol 13040 1995 CAT LMCE 2 - 13 20 0 0 0 - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 35

65 74 IGLESIAS Gonzalo 13098 96 CAT CEVA - - - - - - 12 - 14 8 - - - - - - - - 34

66 EGUARAS CORDOBA Miguel 7441 1995 NAV ESQNV 0 - 16 17 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 33

67 MONTESINOS TRULLOLS David 11764 1995 CAT CEAC 12 9 0 - 0 6 0 - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 27

67 RUIZ CERVANTES Javier 7492144 1996 MAD PINIL 0 - 2 8 3 - 14 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - 27

69 SALABERRIA BEITIA Iñaki 6491663 1996 ARA MAYEN 0 5 6 12 3 - 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - 26

70 SANTONJA CIVANTOS Jaime 7490527 1995 VAL SLVAL 0 0 10 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 25

71 DIEZ MANJON Carlos 7491069 1995 CAB SIDEN 0 2 0 - 0 0 4 14 0 0 - - - - 0 0 2 - 22

71 LOS ARCOS DEPRIT Ignacio 13324 1995 ARA CEC - - - - 11 11 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22

73 MARROQUIN ROMERO Victor 7490260 1995 ARA CERLR 0 0 8 10 0 0 0 - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 18

73 SABUGAL ZARO Joel 7491710 1996 CAT CAEI - - - - 0 0 7 - 11 0 - - - - - - - - 18

75 AIZPIRI SARRIEGUI Juan 7491922 1996 ARA MAYEN 6 0 0 5 0 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16

75 BORDONABA CLEMENTE Jorge 7491864 1996 ARA MAYEN 0 0 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - 16

77 PELLICO DE LA FUENTE Mario 7491434 1995 AST TORRE 1 3 3 7 0 - 0 - - - - - - - 0 0 0 - 14

77 SANZ LACUNA Daniel 7490976 1995 MAD AMSTD 0 - - - - - 9 0 0 5 - - - - - - - - 14

79 FERRERO TIETZ Bruno 12070 1996 MAD TECAL 0 0 4 - 7 0 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 11

79 PUJOL VIDAL Oriol 13039 1996 CAT LMCE 4 7 - - - - 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - 11

81 62 FONTCLARA Marc 13845 96 CAT LMCE - - - - - - 0 - 0 10 - - - - - - - - 10

81 50 PLANAS Pol 7491165 95 CAT CEAC - - - - - - 10 - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 10

83 LIZARRALDE GILCUARTERO Iñigo 11355 1996 NAV ESQNV 3 6 0 - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 9

83 86 ORIOL Pol 7491737 96 CAT CANMC - - - - - - 0 - 9 - - - - - - - - - 9

85 PRIETO RIVERO Rodolfo 793462 1996 VAL SLVAL 0 0 2 6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8

86 PEREZ ALONSO David 2492636 1995 ARA FORMI 0 4 3 - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 7

87 GONZALEZ PEÑA Diego 7491817 1996 CAB SOLVA 0 - 2 4 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 6

87 SAGUES ERROZ Joaquin 3492254 1995 NAV ESQNV - - 6 - 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 6

89 93 ANGLADA Guillem 1492730 95 CAT GRAN - - - - - - 0 3 0 0 - - - - - - - - 3

90 MARTINEZ MOTILVA Jesus 7492084 1996 NAV ESQNV 0 0 0 2 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2

90 GONZALEZ ZORRILLA Hector 7491259 1995 CAB TAJAH - - - - 0 0 0 2 0 0 - - - - - - - - 2

92 OZCOIDI ARRICIBITA Ignacio 12459 1996 NAV ESQNV 0 0 0 1 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1

92 21 MORATO Victor 2492631 95 CAT CEMT - - - - - - 0 0 1 0 - - - - - - - - 1

94 CEREIJIDO FERNANDEZ Manuel 7491936 1995 CYL LEITR 0 - - - 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 0

94 ECHEVARRIA GIANELLO Fernando 1492915 1995 MAD 3CANT 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

94 GARCIA AMIGO Emiliano 7491937 1996 CYL LEITR 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - 0

94 GARCIA CHICANO Juan 7491836 1996 ANZ SKBKE 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

94 GARGALLO TAATSMAN Oscar 7492102 1996 VAL SLVAL 0 0 0 - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
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94 GONZALEZ DE LA ARENA Eduardo 12866 1995 AST TORRE 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

94 LAGO GAMEZ Jorge 7491473 1995 ARA MAYEN 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

94 MARTINEZ ANTUÑA Antonio 7492107 1996 AST TORRE 0 0 - - 0 0 0 - 0 0 - - - - 0 0 0 0 0

94 PEREZ AGUAYO Javier 2492440 1996 ANZ SKBKE 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

94 POZUETA SANGRONES Sergio 7491118 1995 CAB SOLVA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

94 REVERTE MARTINEZ Iñigo 13696 1996 ARA CERLR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - 0

94 VARGAS RUBIA Luis 7491111 1995 ANZ SKBKE 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

94 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Adrian 793442 1995 AST TORRE - - 0 - 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

94 GARCIA ROBLEDO Gonzalo M 7491910 1995 MAD PILAR - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

94 MARTI CAPARROS David 1492679 1995 ARA MAYEN - - - - 0 0 0 - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 0

94 POLO DE LA PEÑA Alvaro 793381 1995 MAD TECAL - - - - 0 0 0 - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 0

94 PUY ILLA Pol 7491983 1996 CAT CEAC - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

94 RUIZ RUIZ Mikel 7491360 1995 CAB SIDEN - - - - 0 0 0 - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 0

94 SUBIAS MARTIN Adrian 1492599 1996 ARA FORMI - - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

94 19 BISBE Roger 7491977 96 CAT CEAC - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

94 63 CASTELLS Marc 7490998 95 CAT CANMC - - - - - - 0 - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 0

94 39 HERNANDEZ Gerard 7490965 95 CAT CANMC - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

94 45 RUEDA Xavi 13459 96 CAT BELLV - - - - - - 0 - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 0

94 33 SOUCHEIRON Javier 7491371 95 CAT CEAP - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - 0

94 12 VEIGAS Enrique 7491424 95 CYL MAF - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

94 67 BARBANY Oriol 1492522 95 CAT CEMT - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 0
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1 PONS DOSTA Alex 13185 1995 CAT MLEC 85 85 - - 85 100 - - - - - - - - 100 100 555

2 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ Ignacio 7491819 1996 ANZ CJGRD 100 100 - - 65 75 - - - - - - - - 60 85 485

3 CASTELL GAJA Joan 7491157 1995 CAT CEAC 65 49 - - 56 56 - - - - - - - - 75 75 376

4 ROMARATE ALBERDI Pablo 12886 1995 ARA MAYEN 100 65 - - 32 30 - - - - - - - - 85 53 365

5 COGOLLOS BARANDA Fernando 7490995 1995 CAT ACEC 52 52 - - 56 49 - - - - - - - - 65 60 334

6 GASTAMINZA UNANUE Iker 7491663 1996 CAT CEVA 85 75 - - 46 10 - - - - - - - - 60 56 332

7 RIBA MIRABET Albert 13035 1996 CAT LMCE 44 44 - - 85 60 - - - - - - - - 30 38 301

8 GUERRA MARTIN Gabriel 7490925 1995 CAT CAEI 38 46 - - 100 85 - - - - - - - - 22 3 294

9 IGLESIAS GOMENDIO Alvaro 13097 1995 CAT CEVA 60 - - - 100 65 - - - - - - - - 34 32 291

10 BERTRAN GISPERT Adria 7490097 1995 CAT BELLV 75 - - - 75 40 - - - - - - - - 100 - 290

11 ETXEZARRETA REZOLA Adur 7492085 1996 NAV ESQNV 56 60 - - 60 32 - - - - - - - - 53 6 267

12 GELABERT FAURA Xavier 7490919 1995 CAT CEVA 44 34 - - 44 44 - - - - - - - - 49 44 259

13 PEREIRO OLAIZOLA Jon 7490915 1995 CAT CEVA 28 17 - - 46 24 - - - - - - - - 46 49 210

14 BLEDA VILALTA Alex 7490920 1995 CAT CEVA 65 15 - - 75 53 - - - - - - - - 0 - 208

15 CHERCOLES MIR Miquel 13038 1996 CAT LMCE 56 30 - - 19 - - - - - - - - - 44 28 177

16 ABAD RODRIGUEZ Lucas 7491223 1995 ARA FORMI 85 56 - - 15 - - - - - - - - - 13 - 169

17 CORDERO BARNADAS Ferran 13179 1995 CAT MLEC 32 38 - - 17 15 - - - - - - - - 36 30 168

18 MARTIN SANZ Gotzon 7491740 1996 VAS LVERD 34 32 - - 30 28 - - - - - - - - 20 20 164

19 PUIG PALLAS Toni 7490936 1996 CAT MLEC - - - - 60 22 - - - - - - - - 75 - 157

20 GORGUES POBLET Guim 13036 1996 CAT LMCE 49 - - - 15 0 - - - - - - - - 46 46 156

21 PASCUAL SEGARRA Pol 13033 1996 CAT LMCE 16 18 - - 49 36 - - - - - - - - 24 7 150

21 JOHN BUEHLER Luca 793616 1995 CAT CANMC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 65 150

23 RAVENTOS VIÑAS Ignasi 13028 1995 CAT LMCE 10 - - - 44 46 - - - - - - - - 49 - 149

24 EGEA ESCRIBA Enrique 7491088 1995 ANZ RURAL 36 - - - 16 0 - - - - - - - - 56 40 148

25 PEDRET LABORDA Alex 13041 1996 CAT LMCE 15 - - - 49 4 - - - - - - - - 36 36 140

26 CABALLERO CASANOVA Javier 7111 1995 NAV ESQNV 15 - - - 22 14 - - - - - - - - 53 34 138

27 ORTEGA FORNESA Ricard 13034 1996 CAT LMCE - - - - 53 20 - - - - - - - - 34 24 131

28 VALLES IÑARREA Adrian 7099 1995 NAV ESQNV 24 24 - - 16 13 - - - - - - - - 26 19 122

29 MARIN SUBIRA Oriol 7491161 1995 CAT CEAC 30 36 - - 14 16 - - - - - - - - 9 9 114

30 MORENO COLILLES Bernat 7491671 1996 CAT SOL - - - - 38 40 - - - - - - - - 17 15 110

31 TEY PUGES Js Maria 7491730 1996 CAT CANMC 46 22 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 19 22 109

32 SANLLEHI NEGRE Eduard 12804 1996 CAT U.E.C 28 20 - - 9 - - - - - - - - - 22 16 95

33 GARATE GALINDO Angel 95104 1996 ARA MAYEN 36 40 - - 4 0 - - - - - - - - 14 - 94

34 SUÑE GOMEZ Eduard 6709 1995 CAT LMCE 46 - - - 14 - - - - - - - - - 19 13 92

35 ARTIGAS COROMINAS Roger 13524 1995 CAT U.E.C 13 14 - - 34 17 - - - - - - - - 10 1 89

36 AMETLLER VIVES Oriol 7159 1995 CAT C.C.E 40 28 - - 12 8 - - - - - - - - - - 88

37 CHALLENOR AZAOLA George 5491417 1995 MAD PRO 26 26 - - 7 9 - - - - - - - - 17 - 85

38 RICO SARMIENTO Jaime 7491408 1995 VAS LVERD 9 13 - - 34 - - - - - - - - - 15 8 79

39 CASTELLA SAPE Sergi 7491413 1995 CAT CANMC 32 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 18 78

39 FERNANDEZ TEIJEIRO Jorge 7491071 1995 CAB SIDEN - - - - 44 34 - - - - - - - - 0 0 78

41 VILLARREAL MENDEZ Raul 7491870 1996 GAL CBZAM - - - - 30 - - - - - - - - - 28 17 75

42 ALVAREZ MORAN Lucas 7491431 1995 ARA MAYEN 11 12 - - 20 0 - - - - - - - - 17 12 72

43 SANCHEZ DIAZ Miguel 7491795 1996 ANZ CJGRD 17 - - - 8 7 - - - - - - - - 26 10 68
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44 ORTEGA PEREZ Luis 7491414 1995 MAD PILAR - - - - 28 26 - - - - - - - - 6 - 60

45 MARTIN AGUILAR Gerardo 7491851 1996 ANZ LIFE 30 20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50

46 PEREZ DE JUAN Guillem 11342 1995 CAT G.N.A 22 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 11 44

46 KRATTLI TORRENS Walti 95079 1996 CAT MLEC - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 18 26 44

48 ZUAZUBISCAR GONZALEZ Kepa 7097 1995 NAV ESQNV 3 0 - - 26 12 - - - - - - - - - - 41

49 ABRALDES SZIGRISZT Iñigo 7491672 1996 CAT CAEI 12 16 - - 9 2 - - - - - - - - 0 0 39

50 MENDEZ PEREZ Sergio 7491430 1995 CYL MAF 0 1 - - 18 19 - - - - - - - - 0 0 38

51 LASCORZ PEDROLA Guillermo 7491704 1996 CAT CAEI 20 0 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 15 - 35

52 MARTINEZ ALBORNOZ Iñigo 11927 1996 NAV ESQNV - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 16 14 32

53 GARRIGA BRAVO Ignacio 11907 1995 ARA CERLR 7 10 - - 13 1 - - - - - - - - 0 0 31

53 LINARES PEREZ Luis 13687 1996 MAD TECAL - - - - 13 18 - - - - - - - - 0 0 31

55 MONTESINOS TRULLOLS David 11764 1995 CAT CEAC 12 9 - - 0 6 - - - - - - - - - - 27

56 PRIETO FERNANDEZ Ignacio 7491000 1996 CYL MAF 2 - - - 11 - - - - - - - - - 7 2 22

56 LOS ARCOS DEPRIT Ignacio 13324 1995 ARA CEC - - - - 11 11 - - - - - - - - - - 22

58 MASDEU VIDAL Joan 11676 1995 CAT LMCE 10 11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 21

59 ARRIOLA ZUGAZA Jon 7491652 1996 CAT CEVA 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 - 18

60 7 PONT Alex 7491731 96 CAT CANMC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 5 14

61 BINOCHE -- Renaud 1493061 1995 ANZ MONAC 4 8 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0 12

62 AIZPIRI SARRIEGUI Juan 7491922 1996 ARA MAYEN 6 0 - - 0 5 - - - - - - - - - - 11

62 PUJOL VIDAL Oriol 13039 1996 CAT LMCE 4 7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11

64 FRANCO SUAREZ Pablo 6491532 1995 CYL CONTY 0 - - - 4 0 - - - - - - - - 2 4 10

65 LIZARRALDE GILCUARTERO Iñigo 11355 1996 NAV ESQNV 3 6 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 9

66 SALABERRIA BEITIA Iñaki 6491663 1996 ARA MAYEN 0 5 - - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - 8

67 FERRERO TIETZ Bruno 12070 1996 MAD TECAL 0 0 - - 7 0 - - - - - - - - - - 7

68 PELLICO DE LA FUENTE Mario 7491434 1995 AST TORRE 1 3 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0 4

68 PEREZ ALONSO David 2492636 1995 ARA FORMI 0 4 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 4

70 BELIO PICKFORD Jos 7492043 1996 ARA PANTI 0 - - - 0 3 - - - - - - - - - - 3

70 RUIZ CERVANTES Javier 7492144 1996 MAD PINIL 0 - - - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - 3

72 DIEZ MANJON Carlos 7491069 1995 CAB SIDEN 0 2 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0 2

72 VILADOT DURAN Oriol 13040 1995 CAT LMCE 2 - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 2

74 BORDONABA CLEMENTE Jorge 7491864 1996 ARA MAYEN 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 CEREIJIDO FERNANDEZ Manuel 7491936 1995 CYL LEITR 0 - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 ECHEVARRIA GIANELLO Fernando 1492915 1995 MAD 3CANT 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 EGUARAS CORDOBA Miguel 7441 1995 NAV ESQNV 0 - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 GARCIA AMIGO Emiliano 7491937 1996 CYL LEITR 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 GARCIA CHICANO Juan 7491836 1996 ANZ SKBKE 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 GARGALLO TAATSMAN Oscar 7492102 1996 VAL SLVAL 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 GONZALEZ DE LA ARENA Eduardo 12866 1995 AST TORRE 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 GONZALEZ PEÑA Diego 7491817 1996 CAB SOLVA 0 - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 LAGO GAMEZ Jorge 7491473 1995 ARA MAYEN 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 MARROQUIN ROMERO Victor 7490260 1995 ARA CERLR 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 MARTINEZ ANTUÑA Antonio 7492107 1996 AST TORRE 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0 0

74 MARTINEZ MOTILVA Jesus 7492084 1996 NAV ESQNV 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 OZCOIDI ARRICIBITA Ignacio 12459 1996 NAV ESQNV 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0
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74 PEREZ AGUAYO Javier 2492440 1996 ANZ SKBKE 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 POZUETA SANGRONES Sergio 7491118 1995 CAB SOLVA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 PRIETO RIVERO Rodolfo 793462 1996 VAL SLVAL 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 REVERTE MARTINEZ Iñigo 13696 1996 ARA CERLR 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 SANTONJA CIVANTOS Jaime 7490527 1995 VAL SLVAL 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 SANZ LACUNA Daniel 7490976 1995 MAD AMSTD 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 VARGAS RUBIA Luis 7491111 1995 ANZ SKBKE 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 GARCIA ROBLEDO Gonzalo M 7491910 1995 MAD PILAR - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Adrian 793442 1995 AST TORRE - - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 SAGUES ERROZ Joaquin 3492254 1995 NAV ESQNV - - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 GONZALEZ ZORRILLA Hector 7491259 1995 CAB TAJAH - - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 MARTI CAPARROS David 1492679 1995 ARA MAYEN - - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 POLO DE LA PEÑA Alvaro 793381 1995 MAD TECAL - - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 PUY ILLA Pol 7491983 1996 CAT CEAC - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 RUIZ RUIZ Mikel 7491360 1995 CAB SIDEN - - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 SABUGAL ZARO Joel 7491710 1996 CAT CAEI - - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 SUBIAS MARTIN Adrian 1492599 1996 ARA FORMI - - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

74 CARRERO SANCHEZ Fernando 7491792 1996 ANZ CJGRD - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 - 0
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1 46 ROCAMORA BADIA Ona 7490926 1995 CAT CAEI 75 75 - - 100 100 - - - - - - - - 100 100 550

2 42 BARGALLO GRANERO Julia 7490960 1995 CAT CAEI 100 100 - - 75 52 - - - - - - - - 85 - 412

3 81 LLOPIS OLMEDO Alejandra 7491873 1996 ANZ MONAC 60 60 - - 56 65 - - - - - - - - 60 75 376

4 27 FERNANDEZ SALMON Georgina 7491045 1995 ANZ MONAC 100 85 - - 85 85 - - - - - - - - - - 355

5 38 EGUIBAR BRETON Sara 11463 1995 ARA MAYEN 85 65 - - 56 56 - - - - - - - - 65 - 327

6 58 DIAZPRIETO RIBO Anna 12797 1995 CAT U.E.C 38 - - - 75 60 - - - - - - - - 100 - 273

7 90 GARI SANCHEZ Catalina 7490924 1995 CAT CAEI 49 49 - - 65 49 - - - - - - - - 56 - 268

8 84 MORENO ESCOBAR Rocio 7491810 1996 ANZ CJGRD 46 46 - - 46 38 - - - - - - - - 40 40 256

9 72 RAFEL I OLIVO Ares 7491129 1995 CAT ACEC 56 56 - - 49 44 - - - - - - - - 49 - 254

10 78 CARLIN GONZALEZ Jimena 7490934 1995 MAD PRO 34 - - - 60 46 - - - - - - - - 44 56 240

11 11 CAPELLA GRANE Laura 7491200 1995 CAT GRAN - - - - 44 32 - - - - - - - - 75 65 216

12 37 SERRANO VERGARA Cristina 13840 1995 CAT C.E.T 52 18 - - 19 18 - - - - - - - - 49 52 208

13 48 VILANOVA BADOSA Cristina 11722 1995 CAT LMCE 65 - - - 60 75 - - - - - - - - - - 200

14 10 SARASA RUBIO Marta 7491273 1995 ARA MAYEN 22 3 - - 14 13 - - - - - - - - 56 85 193

15 44 MORA BOVIO Belen 7491834 1996 ARA MAYEN 17 26 - - 24 26 - - - - - - - - 46 46 185

16 5 TAULER LLUCH Jana 7491081 1995 CAT CANMC 34 38 - - 32 15 - - - - - - - - 36 28 183

17 35 DIEZ MARTINEZ Natalia 12631 1995 MAD PILAR 17 - - - 40 36 - - - - - - - - 85 - 178

17 85 JIMENEZ SALMURRI Marta 7491790 1996 CAT LLIVI 16 0 - - 26 24 - - - - - - - - 52 60 178

19 8 SAINZ V AUZ Maria 6492074 1996 VAS AASTN 28 - - - 28 34 - - - - - - - - 36 49 175

20 20 DEULOFEU BARTI Mireia 7490917 1995 CAT CANMC 44 52 - - - - - - - - - - - - 38 32 166

21 45 SORIA FUENTES Laura 7490959 1995 CAT CAEI 28 36 - - 36 30 - - - - - - - - 17 17 164

22 6 MAS-SARDA ROSSELL Maria 7491927 1996 CAT CANMC 38 44 - - 38 28 - - - - - - - - 15 0 163

23 12 MARTORELL COLOM Mireia 1492789 1996 CAT CANMC 40 40 - - 40 40 - - - - - - - - - - 160

24 7 MEGIAS MUÑOZ Andrea 6491773 1996 MAD PRO 40 - - - 44 0 - - - - - - - - 75 - 159

25 56 CORMENZANA BALLESTEROS Silvia 7491749 1996 CAT CEVA 24 28 - - 14 10 - - - - - - - - 30 44 150

26 73 VIDAL SOUCHEIRON Maria 13024 1995 CAT LMCE 36 32 - - 18 19 - - - - - - - - 16 11 132

27 77 FONCUBERTA VIDAL Anna 7490234 1996 CAT LMCE 34 34 - - 12 - - - - - - - - - 28 20 128

28 3 ALEU ROIG Aina 14018 1996 CAT LMCE 36 - - - 32 20 - - - - - - - - 38 0 126

29 34 LOPEZ COSTA Clara 7491665 1996 CAT CAEI 56 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 - 121

30 13 DURAN SAGARRA Mireia 7491270 1995 CAT LLIVI 20 4 - - 14 0 - - - - - - - - 44 38 120

31 75 UGALDE MORENO Lara 7491681 1996 ARA FORMI 32 - - - 30 16 - - - - - - - - 20 18 116

32 39 ROBREDO PIÑERA Cristina 7490933 1995 MAD PRO 46 - - - 65 - - - - - - - - - - - 111

33 19 DALMAU TAULES Maria 7491745 1996 CAT CANMC 12 14 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 40 36 104

34 69 SALAZAR RUBIO Olatz 6491409 1995 VAS AASTN 0 7 - - 22 22 - - - - - - - - 18 24 93

35 52 TABERNA VILLANUEVA Ana 7491683 1996 ARA FORMI 6 - - - 10 11 - - - - - - - - 34 26 87

36 18 CARABEL MARTIN Ana 11944 1996 ARA CERLR 16 19 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 34 16 85

37 50 LLINAS OROZCO Ana 7491646 1996 CAT CEVA 30 30 - - 12 12 - - - - - - - - - - 84

38 14 ALONSO MARTIN Iciar 7491427 1995 AST TORRE 0 - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 46 34 80

39 83 ETXARRI CABRE Anna 13026 1996 CAT LMCE 22 24 - - 3 2 - - - - - - - - 12 13 76

40 71 MARTIN IZKUE Amaia 13268 1995 NAV ESQNV 18 20 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 16 19 73
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41 4 CASTANY RIO Sara 7491364 1995 CAT CEAP 7 12 - - 20 17 - - - - - - - - 8 5 69

42 25 VIDAL SERRA Cristina 7490225 1996 CAT LMCE 49 - - - 14 - - - - - - - - - 3 - 66

43 54 MENDEZ MARTINEZ Andrea 7491467 1995 CYL CONTY 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 30 65

44 33 CORETTI SANCHEZ Naroa 7491527 1995 VAS AASTN 15 16 - - 2 4 - - - - - - - - 19 8 64

45 82 APRAIZ CALDERON Rocio 7492160 1996 VAS AASTN - - - - 24 14 - - - - - - - - 24 - 62

46 76 GARCIA MERINO Anna 13043 1996 CAT LMCE 0 - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 30 22 52

47 1 GALOFRE RECASENS Carla 11863 1996 ARA CERLR 14 9 - - 17 9 - - - - - - - - - - 49

48 80 ARASANZ SOLANA Maria 11895 1995 ARA CERLR 14 - - - 8 0 - - - - - - - - 10 14 46

49 88 LAUNAY ORLANDO Helena 7491928 1996 ARA MAYEN 20 22 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 42

50 62 ERGÜIN GARCIA Ane 7491685 1996 ARA FORMI 9 5 - - 6 7 - - - - - - - - 9 2 38

50 59 MENDEZ CALLEJA Emma 7491267 1995 CYL CONTY 8 13 - - 4 1 - - - - - - - - 2 10 38

52 31 MASVIDAL ANDREU Julia 7491163 1995 CAT CEAC 18 18 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 36

52 16 MUÑOZ RUIZ Patricia 7491852 1996 ANZ RURAL 8 8 - - 20 0 - - - - - - - - 0 - 36

54 22 CRESPO GOMARA Carolina 7491224 1995 ARA FORMI 13 15 - - 1 6 - - - - - - - - - - 35

55 49 MESTRE GUTIERREZ Elena 7492089 1996 MAD AMSTD 7 10 - - 7 3 - - - - - - - - 3 1 31

56 92 FERNANDEZ ALONSO Irati 7490996 1995 CAT U.E.C 19 - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 8 - 27

57 32 GARMENDIA GONZALEZ Leire 7490986 1995 CAT CEVA 5 11 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 7 24

58 63 LPZ LACALLE ABASOLO Estitxu 7491073 1995 CAB SIDEN 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 7 15 22

59 61 AZANZA ATONDO Begoña 13636 1996 NAV ESQNV 0 - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 15 6 21

60 64 BENITO SIMON Marina 7491700 1996 ARA PANTI 6 7 - - 5 - - - - - - - - - 0 - 18

61 68 SANCHEZ PASCUA Alma 7490700 1995 CAT CEVA 0 - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 5 12 17

62 65 FACIL MORENO Lucia 11900 1996 ARA CERLR 0 0 - - 8 8 - - - - - - - - - - 16

63 15 MOLLER COLOMINAS Ariadna 7491164 1995 CAT CEAC 0 - - - 9 5 - - - - - - - - - - 14

64 59 VALENCIA CARLA 13050 95 CAT LMCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 9 13

65 30 BORDONABA CLEMENTE Sara 7491506 1995 ARA MAYEN 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 7 4 11

66 86 BURGOS VILLANUEVA Marta 7490125 1996 ARA CEC 10 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 10

67 41 ESTEFANELL ALOS Maria 12824 1996 MAD PILAR 0 0 - - 5 0 - - - - - - - - - - 5

68 70 HERRERO LLANOS Ma Jesus 7492105 1996 AST TORRE 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 0 3 3

69 43 ISERTE MISSE Marta 7491735 1996 CAT CANMC 0 2 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 2

70 67 REVILLA MARTINEZ Alicia 7491347 1995 ARA FORMI 0 1 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 1

71 36 ALBEROLA GARCIA Teresa 75902 1995 MUR EMD 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0 0

71 87 BARBERENA TURRAU Natalia 6491353 1995 ARA FORMI 0 - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

71 51 BECERRO BODAS Marieta 793382 1996 MAD PINIL 0 - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

71 2 BLANCHER OLIU Laia 7491143 1995 CAT CEAC 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

71 17 CEBALLOS BURGOS Ines 7491816 1996 CAB TAJAH 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

71 29 DIAZ ALVAREZ Claudia 75846 1995 AST PJRES 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

71 89 GARRIDO FERNANDEZ Salome 7491743 1996 GAL CBZAM 0 - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0 0

71 60 GOMEZ GONZALEZ Irene 7491869 1996 ANZ MONAC 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

71 91 GONZALEZ PINTEÑO Aida 7491939 1995 CYL LEITR 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

71 9 GUTIERREZ ARENAS Elena 7491075 1995 CAB SIDEN 0 - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

71 26 HERREROS FERNANDEZ Maider 7491233 1996 ARA CEC 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

71 53 MORAN ALONSO Lucia 7491894 1996 CYL MAF 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0
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71 28 NAVARRO LOPEZ Itziar 7491362 1995 CAT CEAP 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

71 24 NESWEDA TOBIA Maria 7491694 1996 CAT LLIVI 0 - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

71 47 NIETO HERNANDEZ Silvia 7491497 1995 MAD C.D.E 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

71 74 RODRIGUEZ ARIAS Leyre 7491942 1995 CYL LEITR 0 - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

71 79 ROMERO CALVET Clara 13911 1996 ARA CERLR 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

71 21 SOUCHEIRON ROVIRA Carla 7491369 1995 CAT CEAP 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

71 40 TELLO GARCIA Teresa 7491322 1995 ARA MAYEN 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

71 23 TRIANA FERNANDEZ Germana 75864 1996 AST PJRES 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

71 66 VILLAR MARTIN Marta 7491072 1995 CAB SOLVA 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

71 55 UGARTE MARTIN Clara 1492740 1995 MAD TECAL - - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

71 18 TEVAR ERREA Ana 7491257 1995 CAB AVALA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0

71 32 ITURBE MUÑOZ ELISA 1492961 1995 RIO SLE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0

71 16 WHITE PEREZ REBECA 7492233 1996 RIO EDV - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0
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1 59 RODRIGUEZ Ignacio 7491819 ANZ CJGRD 100 85 185

2 86 PONS Alex 13185 CAT MLEC 75 100 175

3 56 BERTRAN Adria 7490097 CAT BELLV 85 75 160

4 48 JOHN Luca 793616 CAT CANMC 60 60 120

5 74 GUERRA Gabriel 7490925 CAT CAEI 46 65 111

6 43 COGOLLOS Fernando 7490995 CAT ACEC 49 53 102

7 73 GASTAMINZA Iker 7491663 CAT CEVA 53 49 102

8 14 PUIG Toni 7490936 CAT MLEC 36 56 92

9 60 BLEDA Alex 7490920 CAT CEVA 40 46 86

10 34 GORGUES Guim 13036 CAT LMCE 38 44 82

11 15 KRATTLI Walti 95079 CAT MLEC 34 40 74

12 75 SANLLEHI Eduard 12804 CAT U.E.C 32 36 68

13 7 IGLESIAS Alvaro 13097 CAT CEVA 65 - 65

14 29 GELABERT Xavier 7490919 CAT CEVA 30 34 64

15 8 EGEA Enrique 7491088 ANZ RURAL 28 30 58

16 5 RIBA Albert 13035 CAT LMCE 56 - 56

17 70 ETXEZARRETA Adur 7492085 NAV ESQNV 18 38 56

18 88 ROMARATE Pablo 12886 ARA MAYEN 17 32 49

19 79 CORDERO Ferran 13179 CAT MLEC 19 28 47

20 9 CABALLERO Javier 7111 NAV ESQNV 20 26 46

21 18 PEREIRO Jon 7490915 CAT CEVA 44 - 44

22 17 CARRERO Fernando 7491792 ANZ CJGRD 26 18 44

23 3 ALVAREZ Lucas 7491431 ARA MAYEN 24 20 44

24 89 ORTEGA Luis 7491414 MAD PILAR 16 19 35

25 65 SUÑE Eduard 6709 CAT LMCE 13 17 30

26 24 MORENO Bernat 7491671 CAT SOL 7 22 29

27 66 CASTELLA Sergi 7491413 CAT CANMC 12 16 28

28 45 RAVENTOS Ignasi 13028 CAT LMCE 2 24 26

29 85 VILLARREAL Raul 7491870 GAL CBZAM 10 15 25

30 77 PEDRET Alex 13041 CAT LMCE 22 - 22

31 93 IGLESIAS Gonzalo 13098 CAT CEVA 14 8 22

32 20 TEY Js Maria 7491730 CAT CANMC 5 13 18

33 22 BINOCHE Renaud 1493061 ANZ MONAC 6 12 18
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34 44 CHÉRCOLES Miquel 13038 CAT LMCE 3 14 17

35 6 ARTIGAS Roger 13524 CAT U.E.C 5 11 16

36 49 VALLES Adrian 7099 NAV ESQNV 15 - 15

37 37 SABUGAL Joel 7491710 CAT CAEI 11 0 11

38 12 FONTCLARA Marc 13845 CAT LMCE 0 10 10

39 25 MARTIN Gotzon 7491740 VAS LVERD 0 9 9

40 42 ORIOL Pol 7491737 CAT CANMC 9 - 9

41 26 LASCORZ Guillermo 7491704 CAT CAEI 8 0 8

42 16 PONT Alex 7491731 CAT CANMC 0 7 7

43 35 MARTINEZ Iñigo 11927 NAV ESQNV 0 7 7

44 91 SANZ Daniel 7490976 MAD AMSTD 0 5 5

45 92 PEREZ Guillem 11342 CAT G.N.A 0 4 4

46 63 ZUAZUBISCAR Kepa 7097 NAV ESQNV 0 3 3

47 55 ORTEGA Ricard 13034 CAT LMCE 0 2 2

48 76 MORATO Victor 2492631 CAT CEMT 1 0 1

49 64 ARRIOLA Jon 7491652 CAT CEVA 0 1 1

50 67 GARATE Angel 95104 ARA MAYEN 0 0 0

51 4 PLANAS Pol 7491165 CAT CEAC 0 0 0

52 47 CHALLENOR George 5491417 MAD PRO 0 0 0

53 30 PASCUAL Pol 13033 CAT LMCE 0 0 0

54 2 CEREIJIDO Manuel 7491936 CYL LEITR 0 0 0

55 38 PUJOL Oriol 13039 CAT LMCE 0 0 0

56 21 VILADOT Oriol 13040 CAT LMCE 0 0 0

57 81 RUIZ Javier 7492144 MAD PINIL 0 0 0

58 46 PRIETO Ignacio 7491000 CYL MAF 0 0 0

59 68 ANGLADA Guillem 1492730 CAT GRAN 0 0 0

60 62 FRANCO Pablo 6491532 CYL CONTY 0 0 0

61 78 SALABERRIA Iñaki 6491663 ARA MAYEN 0 0 0

62 54 CASTELLS Marc 7490998 CAT CANMC 0 0 0

63 23 SAGUES Joaquin 3492254 NAV ESQNV 0 0 0

64 80 MONTESINOS David 11764 CAT CEAC 0 0 0

65 94 MARTI David 1492679 ARA MAYEN 0 0 0

66 90 DIEZ Carlos 7491069 CAB SIDEN 0 0 0

67 33 BARBANY Oriol 1492522 CAT CEMT 0 0 0
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68 52 RICO Jaime 7491408 VAS LVERD 0 - 0

69 51 RUEDA Xavi 13459 CAT BELLV 0 0 0

70 39 GARRIGA Ignacio 11907 ARA CERLR 0 0 0

71 13 SOUCHEIRON Javier 7491371 CAT CEAP 0 0 0

72 84 BELIO Jos 7492043 ARA PANTI 0 0 0

73 1 BORDONABA Jorge 7491864 ARA MAYEN 0 0 0

74 82 MARTINEZ Antonio 7492107 AST TORRE 0 0 0

75 53 FERRERO Bruno 12070 MAD TECAL 0 - 0

76 83 GONZALEZ Hector 7491259 CAB TAJAH 0 0 0

77 71 MARROQUIN Victor 7490260 ARA CERLR 0 0 0

78 27 GARCIA Emiliano 7491937 CYL LEITR 0 0 0

79 40 POLO Alvaro 793381 MAD TECAL 0 0 0

80 36 RUIZ Mikel 7491360 CAB SIDEN 0 0 0

81 10 REVERTE Iñigo 13696 ARA CERLR 0 0 0
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1 12 BARGALLO Julia 7490960 95 CAT CAEI 100 100 200

2 69 ROCAMORA Ona 7490926 95 CAT CAEI 85 85 170

3 72 VILANOVA Cristina 11722 95 CAT LMCE 60 75 135

4 13 GARI Catalina 7490924 95 CAT CAEI 65 60 125

5 30 EGUIBAR Sara 11463 95 ARA MAYEN 49 65 114

6 6 SARASA Marta 7491273 95 ARA MAYEN 44 53 97

7 78 LLOPIS Alejandra 7491873 96 ANZ MONAC 38 56 94

8 65 JIMENEZ Marta 7491790 96 CAT LLIVI 40 49 89

9 40 LOPEZ Clara 7491665 96 CAT CAEI 53 34 87

10 34 DIEZ Natalia 12631 95 MAD PILAR 46 40 86

11 27 CORMENZANA Silvia 7491749 96 CAT CEVA 34 46 80

12 71 FERNANDEZ Georgina 7491045 95 ANZ MONAC 75 - 75

13 1 SERRANO Cristina 13840 95 CAT C.E.T 30 44 74

14 77 SAINZ V Maria 6492074 96 VAS AASTN 32 38 70

15 59 SORIA Laura 7490959 95 CAT CAEI 26 32 58

16 45 MORENO Rocio 7491810 96 ANZ CJGRD 20 36 56

16 28 RAFEL Ares 7491129 95 CAT ACEC 56 - 56

18 49 MORA Belen 7491834 96 ARA MAYEN 24 30 54

19 43 FONCUBERTA Anna 7490234 96 CAT LMCE 28 19 47

20 57 CAPELLA Laura 7491200 95 CAT GRAN 18 28 46

21 3 DURAN Mireia 7491270 95 CAT LLIVI 22 18 40

22 21 APRAIZ Rocio 7492160 96 VAS AASTN 15 24 39

22 54 MUÑOZ Patricia 7491852 96 ANZ RURAL 17 22 39

22 32 UGALDE Lara 7491681 96 ARA FORMI 13 26 39

25 48 DALMAU Maria 7491745 96 CAT CANMC 16 20 36

25 16 MEGIAS Andrea 6491773 96 MAD PRO 36 - 36

27 46 MENDEZ Andrea 7491467 95 CYL CONTY 10 15 25

27 36 TABERNA Ana 7491683 96 ARA FORMI 8 17 25

29 15 VIDAL Maria 13024 95 CAT LMCE 12 10 22

30 47 MARTIN Amaia 13268 95 NAV ESQNV 5 16 21

31 20 NESWEDA Maria 7491694 96 CAT LLIVI 7 13 20

32 44 ALONSO Iciar 7491427 95 AST TORRE 19 - 19

33 25 GARCIA Anna 13043 96 CAT LMCE 2 14 16
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34 62 CASTELLVI Julia 1492548 95 CAT CEMT 14 0 14

35 67 CORETTI Naroa 7491527 95 VAS AASTN 6 7 13

36 42 VALENCIA Carla 13050 95 CAT LMCE 0 12 12

37 33 FERNANDEZ Irati 7490996 95 CAT U.E.C 11 - 11

37 56 VIDAL Cristina 7490225 96 CAT LMCE 0 11 11

39 8 BENITO Marina 7491700 96 ARA PANTI 0 9 9

39 31 GARMENDIA Leire 7490986 95 CAT CEVA 1 8 9

39 4 MAS-SARDA Maria 7491927 96 CAT CANMC 9 - 9

42 66 MENDEZ Emma 7491267 95 CYL CONTY 0 6 6

43 39 HERRERO Ma Jesus 7492105 96 AST TORRE 4 1 5

43 19 SANCHEZ Alma 7490700 95 CAT CEVA 0 5 5

45 7 SALAZAR Olatz 6491409 95 VAS AASTN 0 4 4

46 9 ETXARRI Anna 13026 96 CAT LMCE 0 3 3

46 76 REVILLA Alicia 7491347 95 ARA FORMI 3 0 3

48 24 FACIL Lucia 11900 96 ARA CERLR 0 2 2

49 55 APEZTEGUIA Elena 7491687 96 CAT CANMC 0 0 0

49 41 BECERRO Marieta 793382 96 MAD PINIL 0 0 0

49 22 BLANCHER Laia 7491143 95 CAT CEAC 0 0 0

49 52 BORDONABA Sara 7491506 95 ARA MAYEN 0 0 0

49 75 CASTANY Sara 7491364 95 CAT CEAP 0 0 0

49 79 DIAZ Claudia 75846 95 AST PJRES 0 0 0

49 2 DIAZPRIETO Anna 12797 95 CAT U.E.C 0 0 0

49 5 ERGÜIN Ane 7491685 96 ARA FORMI 0 0 0

49 17 ESTEFANELL Maria 12824 96 MAD PILAR 0 0 0

49 35 GARRIDO Salome 7491743 96 GAL CBZAM 0 0 0

49 14 GONZALEZ Aida 7491939 95 CYL LEITR 0 0 0

49 23 GORINA Laura 7491078 95 CAT CANMC 0 0 0

49 73 GUTIERREZ Elena 7491075 95 CAB SIDEN 0 - 0

49 70 ISERTE Marta 7491735 96 CAT CANMC 0 0 0

49 64 JIMENEZ Clara 7491993 95 CAT CEAC 0 0 0

49 58 LPZ LACALLE Estitxu 7491073 95 CAB SIDEN 0 - 0

49 61 MASVIDAL Julia 7491163 95 CAT CEAC 0 0 0

49 51 MESTRE Elena 7492089 96 MAD AMSTD 0 0 0

49 29 MOLLER Ariadna 7491164 95 CAT CEAC 0 0 0
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49 18 NAVARRO Itziar 7491362 95 CAT CEAP 0 0 0

49 11 OLIVA Laia 7492079 95 CAT GRAN 0 0 0

49 53 PLANA Irene 7491077 95 CAT CANMC 0 0 0

49 10 RODRIGUEZ Leyre 7491942 95 CYL LEITR 0 0 0

49 37 AZANZA ATONDO Begoña 13636 1996 NAV ESQNV 0 0 0
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1 IGLESIAS GOMENDIO Alvaro 13097 1995 CAT CEVA - - 100 100 - - 60 65 - - - - - - - - 75 75 475

2 PONS DOSTA Alex 13185 1995 CAT MLEC - - 100 85 - - 65 85 - - - - - - - - 49 10 394

3 RIBA MIRABET Albert 13035 1996 CAT LMCE - - 65 56 - - 75 52 - - - - - - - - 85 - 333

4 ROMARATE ALBERDI Pablo 12886 1995 ARA MAYEN - - 85 75 - - 44 38 - - - - - - - - 40 49 331

5 PEREIRO OLAIZOLA Jon 7490915 1995 CAT CEVA - - 49 46 - - 36 - - - - - - - - - 100 85 316

6 COGOLLOS BARANDA Fernando 7490995 1995 CAT ACEC - - 75 - - - 100 28 - - - - - - - - 65 - 268

7 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ Ignacio 7491819 1996 ANZ CJGRD - - 85 - - - 60 75 - - - - - - - - 32 13 265

8 GUERRA MARTIN Gabriel 7490925 1995 CAT CAEI - - - - - - 85 60 - - - - - - - - 65 46 256

9 ETXEZARRETA REZOLA Adur 7492085 1996 NAV ESQNV - - 60 60 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 100 24 244

10 CORDERO BARNADAS Ferran 13179 1995 CAT MLEC - - 49 52 - - 28 - - - - - - - - - 46 65 240

10 SANLLEHI NEGRE Eduard 12804 1996 CAT U.E.C - - 36 38 - - 26 32 - - - - - - - - 52 56 240

12 CASTELL GAJA Joan 7491157 1995 CAT CEAC - - 60 65 - - 100 - - - - - - - - - - - 225

13 BLEDA VILALTA Alex 7490920 1995 CAT CEVA - - 28 - - - 65 46 - - - - - - - - 30 40 209

14 PUIG PALLAS Toni 7490936 1996 CAT MLEC - - - - - - 85 100 - - - - - - - - 19 - 204

15 CABALLERO CASANOVA Javier 7111 1995 NAV ESQNV - - 15 - - - 34 30 - - - - - - - - 60 52 191

16 JOHN BUEHLER Luca 793616 1995 CAT CANMC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 100 185

17 VILLARREAL MENDEZ Raul 7491870 1996 GAL CBZAM - - - - - - 40 5 - - - - - - - - 75 60 180

18 GORGUES POBLET Guim 13036 1996 CAT LMCE - - 44 40 - - 49 36 - - - - - - - - 0 - 169

19 KRATTLI TORRENS Walti 95079 1996 CAT MLEC - - 32 - - - 40 44 - - - - - - - - 30 22 168

20 SUÑE GOMEZ Eduard 6709 1995 CAT LMCE - - 32 36 - - 24 26 - - - - - - - - 46 - 164

21 RAVENTOS VIÑAS Ignasi 13028 1995 CAT LMCE - - - - - - 56 49 - - - - - - - - 40 9 154

22 VALLES IÑARREA Adrian 7099 1995 NAV ESQNV - - 26 34 - - 3 12 - - - - - - - - 38 32 145

23 PEREZ DE JUAN Guillem 11342 1995 CAT G.N.A - - 19 24 - - 30 - - - - - - - - - 34 36 143

24 MARIN SUBIRA Oriol 7491161 1995 CAT CEAC - - 30 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - 44 34 138

25 EGEA ESCRIBA Enrique 7491088 1995 ANZ RURAL - - 46 32 - - 10 - - - - - - - - - 19 30 137

25 PEDRET LABORDA Alex 13041 1996 CAT LMCE - - - - - - 44 44 - - - - - - - - 49 - 137

27 MORENO COLILLES Bernat 7491671 1996 CAT SOL - - 46 49 - - 28 - - - - - - - - - 13 - 136

28 ALVAREZ MORAN Lucas 7491431 1995 ARA MAYEN - - 28 28 - - 20 19 - - - - - - - - 38 - 133

29 CASTELLA SAPE Sergi 7491413 1995 CAT CANMC - - 12 - - - 17 22 - - - - - - - - 36 44 131

30 ABAD RODRIGUEZ Lucas 7491223 1995 ARA FORMI - - - - - - 52 56 - - - - - - - - 16 - 124

31 CHERCOLES MIR Miquel 13038 1996 CAT LMCE - - 52 - - - 15 - - - - - - - - - 56 - 123

32 ARRIOLA ZUGAZA Jon 7491652 1996 CAT CEVA - - 17 3 - - 3 4 - - - - - - - - 52 38 117

33 ARTIGAS COROMINAS Roger 13524 1995 CAT U.E.C - - - - - - 19 17 - - - - - - - - 60 7 103

34 7 PONT Alex 7491731 96 CAT CANMC - - - - - - 18 15 - - - - - - - - 32 28 93

35 SANCHEZ DIAZ Miguel 7491795 1996 ANZ CJGRD - - 20 - - - 38 34 - - - - - - - - - - 92

36 MARTINEZ ALBORNOZ Iñigo 11927 1996 NAV ESQNV - - - - - - 17 24 - - - - - - - - 24 26 91

37 TEY PUGES Js Maria 7491730 1996 CAT CANMC - - 36 - - - 22 16 - - - - - - - - 7 8 89

38 MASDEU VIDAL Joan 11676 1995 CAT LMCE - - 40 44 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 84

39 ORTEGA FORNESA Ricard 13034 1996 CAT LMCE - - - - - - 18 20 - - - - - - - - 28 15 81

40 BERTRAN GISPERT Adria 7490097 1995 CAT BELLV - - 75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 - 75

41 RICO SARMIENTO Jaime 7491408 1995 VAS LVERD - - 24 22 - - 16 10 - - - - - - - - 1 0 73

42 PASCUAL SEGARRA Pol 13033 1996 CAT LMCE - - 18 - - - 9 0 - - - - - - - - 26 18 71

43 ORTEGA PEREZ Luis 7491414 1995 MAD PILAR - - 22 26 - - 22 - - - - - - - - - - - 70

44 BINOCHE -- Renaud 1493061 1995 ANZ MONAC - - 5 14 - - 5 11 - - - - - - - - 16 17 68

45 GARATE GALINDO Angel 95104 1996 ARA MAYEN - - 16 - - - 8 - - - - - - - - - 20 20 64

46 FRANCO SUAREZ Pablo 6491532 1995 CYL CONTY - - 17 16 - - 0 6 - - - - - - - - 10 11 60

47 GELABERT FAURA Xavier 7490919 1995 CAT CEVA - - - - - - 34 - - - - - - - - - 24 - 58

48 ABRALDES SZIGRISZT Iñigo 7491672 1996 CAT CAEI - - 15 - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 18 19 52
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49 MARTIN SANZ Gotzon 7491740 1996 VAS LVERD - - - - - - 5 13 - - - - - - - - 15 16 49

50 MENDEZ PEREZ Sergio 7491430 1995 CYL MAF - - 19 19 - - 0 7 - - - - - - - - 3 - 48

51 LASCORZ PEDROLA Guillermo 7491704 1996 CAT CAEI - - 18 - - - 6 - - - - - - - - - 19 - 43

52 PRIETO FERNANDEZ Ignacio 7491000 1996 CYL MAF - - 9 11 - - 7 9 - - - - - - - - 5 - 41

53 GASTAMINZA UNANUE Iker 7491663 1996 CAT CEVA - - 20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 - 40

54 95 ORTEU Jaume 793471 96 CAT E.E.C - - - - - - 20 18 - - - - - - - - - - 38

55 LINARES PEREZ Luis 13687 1996 MAD TECAL - - - - - - 0 8 - - - - - - - - 14 14 36

56 EGUARAS CORDOBA Miguel 7441 1995 NAV ESQNV - - 16 17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 33

56 VILADOT DURAN Oriol 13040 1995 CAT LMCE - - 13 20 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 33

58 BELIO PICKFORD Jos 7492043 1996 ARA PANTI - - 14 18 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 32

59 GARRIGA BRAVO Ignacio 11907 1995 ARA CERLR - - 12 13 - - 0 1 - - - - - - - - 4 - 30

60 SANTONJA CIVANTOS Jaime 7490527 1995 VAL SLVAL - - 10 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 25

61 AMETLLER VIVES Oriol 7159 1995 CAT C.C.E - - 24 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 24

61 CHALLENOR AZAOLA George 5491417 1995 MAD PRO - - 7 - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 5 12 24

61 RUIZ CERVANTES Javier 7492144 1996 MAD PINIL - - 2 8 - - 14 0 - - - - - - - - - - 24

64 DIEZ MANJON Carlos 7491069 1995 CAB SIDEN - - 0 - - - 4 14 - - - - - - - - 2 - 20

65 MARROQUIN ROMERO Victor 7490260 1995 ARA CERLR - - 8 10 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 18

65 SALABERRIA BEITIA Iñaki 6491663 1996 ARA MAYEN - - 6 12 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 18

67 BORDONABA CLEMENTE Jorge 7491864 1996 ARA MAYEN - - 7 9 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 16

68 MARTIN AGUILAR Gerardo 7491851 1996 ANZ LIFE - - 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 14

69 74 IGLESIAS Gonzalo 13098 96 CAT CEVA - - - - - - 12 - - - - - - - - - - - 12

69 CARRERO SANCHEZ Fernando 7491792 1996 ANZ CJGRD - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 - 12

71 PELLICO DE LA FUENTE Mario 7491434 1995 AST TORRE - - 3 7 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 - 10

71 50 PLANAS Pol 7491165 95 CAT CEAC - - - - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - - - 10

73 SANZ LACUNA Daniel 7490976 1995 MAD AMSTD - - - - - - 9 0 - - - - - - - - - - 9

74 PRIETO RIVERO Rodolfo 793462 1996 VAL SLVAL - - 2 6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8

74 ZUAZUBISCAR GONZALEZ Kepa 7097 1995 NAV ESQNV - - - - - - 8 - - - - - - - - - - - 8

76 SABUGAL ZARO Joel 7491710 1996 CAT CAEI - - - - - - 7 - - - - - - - - - - - 7

77 GONZALEZ PEÑA Diego 7491817 1996 CAB SOLVA - - 2 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 6

77 SAGUES ERROZ Joaquin 3492254 1995 NAV ESQNV - - 6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 6

79 AIZPIRI SARRIEGUI Juan 7491922 1996 ARA MAYEN - - 0 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5

80 FERRERO TIETZ Bruno 12070 1996 MAD TECAL - - 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4

81 PEREZ ALONSO David 2492636 1995 ARA FORMI - - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3

81 93 ANGLADA Guillem 1492730 95 CAT GRAN - - - - - - 0 3 - - - - - - - - - - 3

83 MARTINEZ MOTILVA Jesus 7492084 1996 NAV ESQNV - - 0 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2

83 GONZALEZ ZORRILLA Hector 7491259 1995 CAB TAJAH - - - - - - 0 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2

85 OZCOIDI ARRICIBITA Ignacio 12459 1996 NAV ESQNV - - 0 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1

85 FERNANDEZ TEIJEIRO Jorge 7491071 1995 CAB SIDEN - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 1 - 1

87 ECHEVARRIA GIANELLO Fernando 1492915 1995 MAD 3CANT - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

87 GARCIA CHICANO Juan 7491836 1996 ANZ SKBKE - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

87 GARGALLO TAATSMAN Oscar 7492102 1996 VAL SLVAL - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

87 GONZALEZ DE LA ARENA Eduardo 12866 1995 AST TORRE - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

87 LIZARRALDE GILCUARTERO Iñigo 11355 1996 NAV ESQNV - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

87 MONTESINOS TRULLOLS David 11764 1995 CAT CEAC - - 0 - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

87 REVERTE MARTINEZ Iñigo 13696 1996 ARA CERLR - - 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

87 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Adrian 793442 1995 AST TORRE - - 0 - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

87 VARGAS RUBIA Luis 7491111 1995 ANZ SKBKE - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

87 GARCIA AMIGO Emiliano 7491937 1996 CYL LEITR - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

87 MARTINEZ ANTUÑA Antonio 7492107 1996 AST TORRE - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0

87 PUJOL VIDAL Oriol 13039 1996 CAT LMCE - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0
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87 MARTI CAPARROS David 1492679 1995 ARA MAYEN - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

87 POLO DE LA PEÑA Alvaro 793381 1995 MAD TECAL - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

87 RUIZ RUIZ Mikel 7491360 1995 CAB SIDEN - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

87 19 BISBE Roger 7491977 96 CAT CEAC - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

87 63 CASTELLS Marc 7490998 95 CAT CANMC - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

87 62 FONTCLARA Marc 13845 96 CAT LMCE - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

87 39 HERNANDEZ Gerard 7490965 95 CAT CANMC - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

87 21 MORATO Victor 2492631 95 CAT CEMT - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

87 86 ORIOL Pol 7491737 96 CAT CANMC - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

87 45 RUEDA Xavi 13459 96 CAT BELLV - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

87 33 SOUCHEIRON Javier 7491371 95 CAT CEAP - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

87 12 VEIGAS Enrique 7491424 95 CYL MAF - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0
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1 42 BARGALLO GRANERO Julia 7490960 1995 CAT CAEI - - 100 100 - - 75 85 - - - - - - - - 85 100 545

2 38 EGUIBAR BRETON Sara 11463 1995 ARA MAYEN - - 65 - - - 100 100 - - - - - - - - 100 - 365

3 46 ROCAMORA BADIA Ona 7490926 1995 CAT CAEI - - 85 40 - - 75 75 - - - - - - - - 75 - 350

4 58 DIAZPRIETO RIBO Anna 12797 1995 CAT U.E.C - - 100 52 - - 100 - - - - - - - - - 65 32 349

5 84 MORENO ESCOBAR Rocio 7491810 1996 ANZ CJGRD - - 49 60 - - 52 56 - - - - - - - - 56 65 338

5 72 RAFEL I OLIVO Ares 7491129 1995 CAT ACEC - - 52 49 - - 60 65 - - - - - - - - 52 60 338

7 81 LLOPIS OLMEDO Alejandra 7491873 1996 ANZ MONAC - - 60 65 - - 46 49 - - - - - - - - 40 40 300

8 48 VILANOVA BADOSA Cristina 11722 1995 CAT LMCE - - 32 - - - 85 - - - - - - - - - 75 85 277

9 8 SAINZ V AUZ Maria 6492074 1996 VAS AASTN - - 56 75 - - 30 - - - - - - - - - 49 56 266

10 90 GARI SANCHEZ Catalina 7490924 1995 CAT CAEI - - 60 - - - 56 26 - - - - - - - - 100 - 242

11 7 MEGIAS MUÑOZ Andrea 6491773 1996 MAD PRO - - 28 - - - 49 52 - - - - - - - - 60 52 241

12 37 SERRANO VERGARA Cristina 13840 1995 CAT C.E.T - - 9 - - - 44 46 - - - - - - - - 60 75 234

13 27 FERNANDEZ SALMON Georgina 7491045 1995 ANZ MONAC - - 85 85 - - 56 - - - - - - - - - - - 226

14 11 CAPELLA GRANE Laura 7491200 1995 CAT GRAN - - 49 60 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 56 46 211

15 45 SORIA FUENTES Laura 7490959 1995 CAT CAEI - - 56 - - - 28 36 - - - - - - - - 49 36 205

16 34 LOPEZ COSTA Clara 7491665 1996 CAT CAEI - - 75 - - - 52 60 - - - - - - - - - - 187

16 5 TAULER LLUCH Jana 7491081 1995 CAT CANMC - - 22 - - - 38 38 - - - - - - - - 40 49 187

18 75 UGALDE MORENO Lara 7491681 1996 ARA FORMI - - 13 - - - 40 44 - - - - - - - - 36 44 177

19 71 MARTIN IZKUE Amaia 13268 1995 NAV ESQNV - - 24 30 - - 22 28 - - - - - - - - 30 38 172

20 35 DIEZ MARTINEZ Natalia 12631 1995 MAD PILAR - - 46 46 - - 20 - - - - - - - - - 36 17 165

21 52 TABERNA VILLANUEVA Ana 7491683 1996 ARA FORMI - - 34 32 - - 32 - - - - - - - - - 26 34 158

22 69 SALAZAR RUBIO Olatz 6491409 1995 VAS AASTN - - 16 24 - - 20 24 - - - - - - - - 32 30 146

23 56 CORMENZANA BALLESTEROS Silvia 7491749 1996 CAT CEVA - - 30 36 - - 36 - - - - - - - - - 22 - 124

24 44 MORA BOVIO Belen 7491834 1996 ARA MAYEN - - 18 - - - 24 30 - - - - - - - - 24 26 122

25 85 JIMENEZ SALMURRI Marta 7491790 1996 CAT LLIVI - - 0 - - - 38 32 - - - - - - - - 46 - 116

26 78 CARLIN GONZALEZ Jimena 7490934 1995 MAD PRO - - 11 5 - - 40 40 - - - - - - - - 18 - 114

27 25 VIDAL SERRA Cristina 7490225 1996 CAT LMCE - - 20 - - - 19 - - - - - - - - - 46 28 113

28 76 GARCIA MERINO Anna 13043 1996 CAT LMCE - - 15 18 - - 32 - - - - - - - - - 19 20 104

29 10 SARASA RUBIO Marta 7491273 1995 ARA MAYEN - - 40 44 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 - 100

30 19 DALMAU TAULES Maria 7491745 1996 CAT CANMC - - 9 14 - - 26 34 - - - - - - - - 11 - 94

31 4 CASTANY RIO Sara 7491364 1995 CAT CEAP - - 28 26 - - 1 6 - - - - - - - - 10 14 85

32 65 FACIL MORENO Lucia 11900 1996 ARA CERLR - - 8 16 - - 18 18 - - - - - - - - 10 12 82

33 83 ETXARRI CABRE Anna 13026 1996 CAT LMCE - - 18 28 - - 12 19 - - - - - - - - - - 77

34 50 LLINAS OROZCO Ana 7491646 1996 CAT CEVA - - 36 38 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 74

35 20 DEULOFEU BARTI Mireia 7490917 1995 CAT CANMC - - 38 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 - 72

35 68 SANCHEZ PASCUA Alma 7490700 1995 CAT CEVA - - 20 34 - - 11 - - - - - - - - - 7 - 72

37 6 MAS-SARDA ROSSELL Maria 7491927 1996 CAT CANMC - - 10 - - - 17 - - - - - - - - - 24 19 70

38 82 APRAIZ CALDERON Rocio 7492160 1996 VAS AASTN - - 22 - - - 17 - - - - - - - - - 30 - 69

39 18 CARABEL MARTIN Ana 11944 1996 ARA CERLR - - 14 17 - - 5 9 - - - - - - - - 12 11 68

40 13 DURAN SAGARRA Mireia 7491270 1995 CAT LLIVI - - 0 - - - 15 0 - - - - - - - - 28 24 67

41 73 VIDAL SOUCHEIRON Maria 13024 1995 CAT LMCE - - 17 - - - 9 14 - - - - - - - - 10 14 64

42 80 ARASANZ SOLANA Maria 11895 1995 ARA CERLR - - 11 - - - 8 11 - - - - - - - - 16 15 61

43 64 BENITO SIMON Marina 7491700 1996 ARA PANTI - - 7 3 - - 14 - - - - - - - - - 14 18 56

44 32 GARMENDIA GONZALEZ Leire 7490986 1995 CAT CEVA - - 0 10 - - 8 13 - - - - - - - - 13 10 54

44 16 MUÑOZ RUIZ Patricia 7491852 1996 ANZ RURAL - - 26 - - - 22 - - - - - - - - - 4 2 54

46 12 MARTORELL COLOM Mireia 1492789 1996 CAT CANMC - - 52 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 52
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47 30 BORDONABA CLEMENTE Sara 7491506 1995 ARA MAYEN - - 5 12 - - 11 16 - - - - - - - - 3 4 51

48 59 MENDEZ CALLEJA Emma 7491267 1995 CYL CONTY - - 13 22 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 13 - 48

49 3 ALEU ROIG Aina 14018 1996 CAT LMCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 22 44

50 49 MESTRE GUTIERREZ Elena 7492089 1996 MAD AMSTD - - 4 11 - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 16 40

51 33 CORETTI SANCHEZ Naroa 7491527 1995 VAS AASTN - - 12 19 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 1 7 39

52 92 FERNANDEZ ALONSO Irati 7490996 1995 CAT U.E.C - - - - - - 6 15 - - - - - - - - 17 - 38

53 88 LAUNAY ORLANDO Helena 7491928 1996 ARA MAYEN - - 17 20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 37

53 54 MENDEZ MARTINEZ Andrea 7491467 1995 CYL CONTY - - 0 - - - 14 22 - - - - - - - - 0 1 37

55 2 BLANCHER OLIU Laia 7491143 1995 CAT CEAC - - 0 - - - 19 17 - - - - - - - - - - 36

56 59 VALENCIA CARLA 13050 95 CAT LMCE - - - - - - 13 20 - - - - - - - - - - 33

57 77 FONCUBERTA VIDAL Anna 7490234 1996 CAT LMCE - - 32 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 32

58 62 ERGÜIN GARCIA Ane 7491685 1996 ARA FORMI - - 0 6 - - 3 7 - - - - - - - - 2 9 27

59 39 ROBREDO PIÑERA Cristina 7490933 1995 MAD PRO - - 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 26

60 63 LPZ LACALLE ABASOLO Estitxu 7491073 1995 CAB SIDEN - - 2 8 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 7 8 25

61 26 HERREROS FERNANDEZ Maider 7491233 1996 ARA CEC - - 10 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 23

62 1 GALOFRE RECASENS Carla 11863 1996 ARA CERLR - - 6 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 21

63 57 MASIA SAMBOLA Laura 11756 1995 CAT LMCE - - 19 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19

64 74 APEZTEGUIA ELENA 7491687 96 CAT CANMC - - - - - - 10 8 - - - - - - - - - - 18

64 38 PLANA IRENE 7491077 95 CAT CANMC - - - - - - 16 2 - - - - - - - - - - 18

66 15 MOLLER COLOMINAS Ariadna 7491164 1995 CAT CEAC - - 0 - - - 6 10 - - - - - - - - - - 16

66 24 NESWEDA TOBIA Maria 7491694 1996 CAT LLIVI - - 0 0 - - 4 12 - - - - - - - - - - 16

68 61 AZANZA ATONDO Begoña 13636 1996 NAV ESQNV - - 0 4 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 4 6 14

69 22 CRESPO GOMARA Carolina 7491224 1995 ARA FORMI - - 12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 12

69 41 ESTEFANELL ALOS Maria 12824 1996 MAD PILAR - - 3 9 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 12

71 43 ISERTE MISSE Marta 7491735 1996 CAT CANMC - - 0 0 - - 11 - - - - - - - - - - - 11

72 74 RODRIGUEZ ARIAS Leyre 7491942 1995 CYL LEITR - - 1 7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8

73 22 CASTELLVI JULIA 1492548 95 CAT CEMT - - - - - - 7 - - - - - - - - - - - 7

73 67 JIMENEZ CLARA 7491993 95 CAT CEAC - - - - - - 3 4 - - - - - - - - - - 7

75 70 HERRERO LLANOS Ma Jesus 7492105 1996 AST TORRE - - 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 0 5 5

75 53 GORINA LAURA 7491078 95 CAT CANMC - - - - - - 0 5 - - - - - - - - - - 5

77 40 OLIVA LAIA 7492079 95 CAT GRAN - - - - - - 1 3 - - - - - - - - - - 4

78 16 WHITE PEREZ REBECA 7492233 1996 RIO EDV - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 3 3

79 87 BARBERENA TURRAU Natalia 6491353 1995 ARA FORMI - - 0 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2

80 91 GONZALEZ PINTEÑO Aida 7491939 1995 CYL LEITR - - 0 1 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 1

80 67 REVILLA MARTINEZ Alicia 7491347 1995 ARA FORMI - - 0 - - - 0 1 - - - - - - - - - - 1

82 36 ALBEROLA GARCIA Teresa 75902 1995 MUR EMD - - 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

82 51 BECERRO BODAS Marieta 793382 1996 MAD PINIL - - 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

82 86 BURGOS VILLANUEVA Marta 7490125 1996 ARA CEC - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

82 17 CEBALLOS BURGOS Ines 7491816 1996 CAB TAJAH - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

82 29 DIAZ ALVAREZ Claudia 75846 1995 AST PJRES - - 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

82 89 GARRIDO FERNANDEZ Salome 7491743 1996 GAL CBZAM - - 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0

82 9 GUTIERREZ ARENAS Elena 7491075 1995 CAB SIDEN - - 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

82 53 MORAN ALONSO Lucia 7491894 1996 CYL MAF - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

82 28 NAVARRO LOPEZ Itziar 7491362 1995 CAT CEAP - - 0 - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

82 79 ROMERO CALVET Clara 13911 1996 ARA CERLR - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

82 21 SOUCHEIRON ROVIRA Carla 7491369 1995 CAT CEAP - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

82 40 TELLO GARCIA Teresa 7491322 1995 ARA MAYEN - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
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82 23 TRIANA FERNANDEZ Germana 75864 1996 AST PJRES - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

82 55 UGARTE MARTIN Clara 1492740 1995 MAD TECAL - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

82 66 VILLAR MARTIN Marta 7491072 1995 CAB SOLVA - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

82 14 ALONSO MARTIN Iciar 7491427 1995 AST TORRE - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0

82 45 ROJALS PAULA 14019 95 CAT CEMT - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0

82 18 TEVAR ERREA Ana 7491257 1995 CAB AVALA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 - 0

82 32 ITURBE MUÑOZ ELISA 1492961 1995 RIO SLE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 - 0
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